Rotabroach (Mag) Drills
Sizes: Metric, Standard & Long Series
Product Code Product Description Diameter
MAGDRL10000000 10mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 10mm
MAGDRL12000000 12mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 12mm
MAGDRL13000000 13mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 13mm
MAGDRL14000000 14mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 14mm
MAGDRL15000000 15mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 15mm
MAGDRL16000000 16mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 16mm
MAGDRL17000000 17mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 17mm
MAGDRL18000000 18mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 18mm
MAGDRL19000000 19mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 19mm
MAGDRL20000000 20mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 20mm
MAGDRL21000000 21mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 21mm
MAGDRL22000000 22mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 22mm
MAGDRL23000000 23mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 23mm
MAGDRL24000000 24mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 24mm
MAGDRL25000000 25mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 25mm
MAGDRL26000000 26mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 26mm
MAGDRL27000000 27mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 27mm
MAGDRL28000000 28mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 28mm
MAGDRL29000000 29mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 29mm
MAGDRL30000000 30mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 30mm
MAGDRL31000000 31mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 31mm
MAGDRL32000000 32mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 32mm
MAGDRL33000000 33mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 33mm
MAGDRL34000000 34mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 34mm
MAGDRL35000000 35mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 35mm
MAGDRL36000000 36mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 36mm
MAGDRL37000000 37mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 37mm
MAGDRL38000000 38mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 38mm
MAGDRL39000000 39mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 39mm
MAGDRL40000000 40mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 40mm
MAGDRL45000000 45mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 45mm
MAGDRL50000000 50mm Magnetic Drill Cutters 50mm
Product Code Product Description Diameter
MAGDRL00000100 10mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 10mm
MAGDRL00000120 12mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 12mm
MAGDRL00000140 14mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 14mm
MAGDRL00000160 16mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 16mm
MAGDRL00000170 17mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 17mm
MAGDRL00000180 18mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 18mm
MAGDRL00000200 20mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 20mm
MAGDRL00000220 22mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 22mm
MAGDRL00000250 25mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 25mm
Rotabroach (Mag) Drills
Sizes: Metric, Standard & Long Series
Product Code Product Description Diameter
MAGDRL00000260 26mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 26mm
MAGDRL00000300 30mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 30mm
MAGDRL00000330 33mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 33mm
MAGDRL00000370 37mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 37mm
MAGDRL00000400 40mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 40mm
MAGDRL00000500 50mm Long Series Mag Drill Cutters 50mm